FACTURA

3667

SEBASTIAN ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ BLANCO

5Ano

GILBERTO RAFAEL SANCHEZ SANTOS
6.327.957

Diferencia Matricula Octubre
Mensualidad Octubre
Mensualidad Noviembre
Mensuaidad Diciembre

EXENTO

Tipo Cob:Transferencia: Abono:
Punto De Venta: O

Bolivares:

Nro.Doc: 6.327.957

Caracas 2021-12-06

5Ano

FACTURA

SEBASTIAN ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ BLANCO

GILBERTO RAFAEL SANCHEZ SANTOS

6.327.957
139.14 Diferencia Matricula Octubre
278.28 Mensualidad Octubre
278.28 Mensualidad Noviembre
278.28 Mensualidad Diciembre
EXENTO
973.98

Tipo Cob:Transferencia: Abono:
Punto De Venta: 0
Bolivares:
Nro.Doc: 6.327.957
Caracas 2021-12-06

139.14
278.28
278.28
278.28

973.98



